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Categorie

PADEL DAMES
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PADEL DAMES
PADEL DAMES
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Afd Ple Datum

100 C sun 27/09
100 C sun 27/09
100 C sun 27/09
100 C sun 04/10
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Clubnr
0077
5048
0218
0077
5024
5107
5048
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5029
0077
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5048
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Naam

T.C. FOREST HILLS

G.T. TESSENDERLO

PADEL HET VELD

T.C. FOREST HILLS
KONINKLIJKE T.C. HEUSDEN
PADELCLUB MAASEIK VZW
G.T. TESSENDERLO

PADEL HET VELD

Mol Tennis en Padel Club

T.C. FOREST HILLS
KONINKLIJKE T.C. HEUSDEN
G.T. TESSENDERLO
PADELCLUB MAASEIK VZW
PADEL HET VELD

Mol Tennis en Padel Club

Ploeg Clubnr
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Naam

KONINKLIJKE T.C. HEUSDEN
PADELCLUB MAASEIK VZW
Mol Tennis en Padel Club

G.T. TESSENDERLO

Mol Tennis en Padel Club
PADEL HET VELD
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T.C. FOREST HILLS
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PADELCLUB MAASEIK VZW
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T.C. FOREST HILLS
KONINKLIJKE T.C. HEUSDEN
G.T. TESSENDERLO
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